

SHASHIKANT CHOU

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMVgy best.

General work Department

DIVISION

PLD Work SUB-DIVISION

समाप्त

माह १५

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No:- 2842

1st on A/c Bill

7.

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Postwarte Dhore.					
Agency:- Shashikant Chaudhary					
Wd. no. 9, Mahisli North, Sahasra					
Ag. no. 10 SDD/MMA/4/21-22					
Date of start:- 13.08.2021					
Date of Completion:- 12.05.2022					
Rate :- 6.31% below BOB					

Construction Cost:- 16709571.00	
Maint. cost - 1214459.00	
Total cost:- 18024030.00	

Record measurement	
Date:- 23.11.2021	
Item 1) P&F memory Logo, Citizen Eng. Board.	
Logo board = 1 no.	
Citizen Eng. = 1 no.	
	2 nos

Item 2) P&F working Benchmarks	
1 x 2 nos	2 nos

Continuation

Reabstract of Cost

64

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1a) P&F working Bench Mark					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
2.40 @ 4135.15/each					= 8270.00
(1/1b) P&F Reference p. near Qty vide					
TMB P-31 7.00 @ 194					
1892.95/each					= 13251.00
(3/2) cleaning & grubbing Qty					
Vide TMB P-32					
1.2215 Ha @ 53877.81/49 =					65814.00
(4/3) Box Cutting Qty vide					
TMB P-32 57.35 @					
275.61/m ³					4356.00
(5/4) Emb. from Cut soil Qty vide					
@ 26.71/m ³					= 319.00
(4/5) Embankment 100 mls					
Qty vide TMB P-39					
2875.97 m ³ @ 2716.32 m ³ @					
193.30/m ³					= 38929.00
(5/6) Embankment 1000 m Qty					
Vide TMB P-40 418.23 m ³					
@ 190.42/m ³					= 79639.00
(5/7) Subgrade & shoulder					
Qty vide TMB P-37					
3747.97/m ³ @ 192.16/m ³					
					= 719985
(5/8) USB with well graded					
Qty vide TMB P-33					
Continuation					
1106.07 m ³ @ 2867.88/m ³					317207
					8.00
					4453537.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF =	14409600.00
(42/42) (i) Dismantling CL					
Qty vide TMS page (46)					
1.13 m ³ @ ₹ 503.88/m ³ =					569.00
(43/43) (ii) Dismantling RCC					
Qty vide TMS page (46)					
2.52 m ³ @ ₹ 145.64/m ³ =					367.00
(44/44) Dismantling Brickwork					
Qty vide TMS page (47)					
24.00 m ³ @ ₹ 237.62/m ³					
					= 5704.00
					19418760.00
Add WST @ 12% =					1730251.00
Subtotal					1792261.00
					16772928.00
Deduction 6.31% as per agreement					1033910.00
					15433018.00
Deduction premium					
on page (29)					7176977.00
on page (30)					1576119.00
					2000907.00
					1333939.00
					9334589.00